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»PETS AND SMILES TO ENJOY LIFE” (PASTEL) TRAINING COURSE IN SICILY
25-28™ OF SEPTEMBER

25th of September (solo per | partner polacchi, | nostri corsisti iniziano giorno 26)

08:00-09:30 Breakfast

09:30-13:30 Introduction to the course “With the smile on your lips”

13:30-15:00 Lunch

15:00-20:00 Free time, social activities

20:00-21:30 Supper

26th of September

08:00-09:30 Breakfast

09:30-13:30 Introduction of actors and “Story telling” (with translation)

13:30-15:00 Lunch

15:00-20:00 Preparation of the script by actors (free time for Polish and other participants)
Supper

20:00-21:30
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»PETS AND SMILES TO ENJOY LIFE” (PASTEL) TRAINING COURSE IN
SICILY 25— 28™ OF SEPTEMBER

27th of September

08:00-09:30

09:30-12:30
12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-17:00

20:00-21:30

28th of September

08:00-09:30

09:30-13:30

13:30-15:00
15:00-16:30
17:00-18:00
19:00-20:00

20:00-22:00

Breakfast

Attribution of roles to participants and individual rehearsals

The power of music

Lunch

General rehearsals (after 17.00, free time)

Supper

Breakfast

General rehearsals

Lunch
General rehearsals
Final show of participants (recorded) and final evaluations

Show performed by actors with some of the participants

Final dinner

VERY IMPORTANT: Participants have free time on the 25, 26 and 27 afternoons but it is
necessary that they stay in the village for the rest of the program, above all on the 28, all day
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