







"PETS AND SMILES TO ENJOY LIFE" (PASTEL) TRAINING COURSE IN SICILY 25 – 28TH OF SEPTEMBER

25th of September (solo per I partner polacchi, I nostri corsisti iniziano giorno 26)

08:00-09:30	Breakfast
09:30-13:30	Introduction to the course "With the smile on your lips"
13:30-15:00	Lunch
15:00-20:00	Free time, social activities
20:00-21:30	Supper

26th of September

08:00-09:30	Breakfast
09:30-13:30	Introduction of actors and "Story telling" (with translation)
13:30-15:00	Lunch
15:00-20:00	Preparation of the script by actors (free time for Polish and other participants)
20:00-21:30	Supper













"PETS AND SMILES TO ENJOY LIFE" (PASTEL) TRAINING COURSE IN SICILY 25 – 28TH OF SEPTEMBER

27th of September

08:00-09:30	Breakfast
09:30-12:30 12:30-13:30	Attribution of roles to participants and individual rehearsals The power of music
13:30-15:00 15:00-17:00	Lunch General rehearsals (after 17.00, free time)
20:00-21:30	Supper

28th of September

08:00-09:30	Breakfast
09:30-13:30	General rehearsals
13:30-15:00	Lunch
15:00-16:30	General rehearsals
17:00-18:00	Final show of participants (recorded) and final evaluations
19:00-20:00	Show performed by actors with some of the participants
20:00-22:00	Final dinner

VERY IMPORTANT: Participants have free time on the 25, 26 and 27 afternoons but it is necessary that they stay in the village for the rest of the program, above all on the 28, all day

Project cofunded by the European Commission

